
2016 Spring Meeting Puget Sound Knotweed Forum Participant List

First Last Org Phone Email

Justin Brooks King County Noxious Weed Control Program 206-477-0272 justin.brooks@kingcounty.gov

Justin Bush King County Noxious Weed Control Program 206-477-4760 justin.bush@kingcounty.gov

Cary Hofmann Forterra - Washington Conservation Corps 206-552-4688 caho461@ECY.WA.GOV

Lisa Brandt King County Rivers & Floodplain Management Section 206-477-4652 Lisa.Brandt@kingcounty.gov

Kris Buitrago King County Rivers & Floodplain Management Section 206-263-1060 kristopher.buitrago@kingcounty.gov

Erin Haley King County Noxious Weed Control Program 206-477-3392 erin.haley@kingcounty.gov

Angie Peace Washington Department of Fish & Wildlife 425-427-0570 angela.Peace@dfw.wa.gov

Bethany Lund Clark Public Utility District 360-992-8787 blund@clarkpud.com

Julia Bent 206-783-0669 jbent@avvanta.com

Elby Jones City of Sammamish 425-295-0556 EJones@sammamish.us

Michelle Quast Forterra 206-905-6907 mquast@forterra.org

Eric Davies Snoqualmie Tribe Environment & Natural Resources 425-363-2009 eric@snoqualmietribe.us

Seasonal 1 King County Parks Vegetation Management troy.lester@kingcounty.gov

Seasonal 2 King County Parks Vegetation Management troy.lester@kingcounty.gov

Seasonal 3 King County Parks Vegetation Management troy.lester@kingcounty.gov

Seasonal 4 King County Parks Vegetation Management troy.lester@kingcounty.gov

Seasonal 5 King County Parks Vegetation Management troy.lester@kingcounty.gov

Lisa Nelson Mountains to Sound Greenway Trust 206-373-1598 lisa.nelson@mtsgreenway.org

Lisa Miller Skagit Land Trust 360-428-7878x211 lisam@skagitlandtrust.org

Rachael West Skagit Fisheries Enhancement Group 360-336-0172 rwest@skagitfisheries.org

Alaine Sommargren City of Mercer Island 206-275-7879 Alaine.Sommargren@mercergov.org

Kim Frappier City of Mercer Island 206-275-7882 kim.frappier@mercergov.org

Betsy Adams City of Kirkland 425-587-3858 badams@kirklandwa.gov

David Steiner Snoqualmie Tribe Environment & Natural Resources 425-292-3786 david@snoqualmietribe.us

Ben Swanson City of Snoqualmie 425-888-5337x1163 bswanson@ci.snoqualmie.wa.us

Jacobus Saperstein King Conservation District 425-282-1912 jacobus.saperstein@kingcd.org

Ashlie Arthur Washington Conservation Corps - King County DNRP 206-327-1090 aart461@ECY.WA.GOV

Jim Lowell Washington Department of Transportation

Scott Lumsden Washington Department of Transportation

Brian Kelly Washington Department of Transportation

Devin Grohs Washington Department of Transportation

Ken Klein Washington Department of Transportation

Taryne Vanhulle Washington Department of Transportation

Dale Colson Washington Department of Transportation

Mike Varney Washington Department of Transportation

Omar Upham Washington Department of Transportation

Mike Noel Washington Department of Transportation

Curtis Stedman Washington Department of Transportation

Hannah VanPelt City of Mercer Island hannah.vanpelt@mercergov.org

Bengt Miller Skagit Fisheries Enhancement Group (360) 336-0172 bmiller@skagitfisheries.org
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